AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO		TION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID C	ODE	PAGE	0F 2
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3	EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ	. NO.	5. PR	DJECT NO.(If appi)
M013	4	See Block 16C.	HR-11-303 113604				
ISSUED BY CODE 3100			7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than item 6) CODE 3100				
				Regulatory Commission			
Div. of Contracts Attn: Rob Robinson, 301-49	cs)1-B10M						
Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			Washington, DC 2	20555			
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	, street, county, State an	d ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF S		 IO.	
SUNTIVA, LLC SUNTIVA EXECUTIVE CONSULTIN	98. DATED (SEE ITE)	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
7600 LEESBURG PIKE STE 440E	10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-38-10-723 HR-11-303						
FALLS CHURCH VA 220432004		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE FACILITY CODE				X 09-24-2010	EM 13)		
			NDMENTS OF SOLICIT	ATIONS			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of thi (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and offer submitted; or (c) By separate lette KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR O by telegram or letter, provided each tel	returning r or telegram whic AT THE PLACE FFER. If by virtur	copies of the amendm h includes a reference to th DESIGNATED FOR THE R e of this amendment you de	ent; (b) By acknowledging r he solicitation and amendme RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIC esire to change an offer alre	eceipt of this amendmen ent numbers. FAILURE DR TO THE HOUR AND ady submitted, such cha	of on each co OF YOUR A DATE SPEC nge may be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	
and date specified.	-			·			
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (App:		Job Code; T8477; B mount Obligated: \$8 S Code: 236210				
	S ITEM APPLIE	S ONLY TO MODIFICA	TIONS OF CONTRACT	•			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSU			NO. AS DESCRIBED IN TH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C		I 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE			HANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date, e	etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS EI	NTERED INTO PURSUA	NT TO AUTHORITY OF:			<u> </u>		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and a	uthority)			· · ·			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	is not, 🚺 is r	equired to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the issuing off	īce.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	(Organized by UCF	section headings, including solicitatio	on/contract subject matter where feasit	ble.)			
The purpose of this modificat	tion is to is	sue and fully fund	Work Order 08 in th	ne amount of \$80,0	000.00.		
Work Order 08 - NOT TO EXCEE Period fo Performance for Wo:			March 31, 2012.				
			-				
Contract Period of Performan Total Contract Obligation Am Contract Ceiling Amount: \$1,!	ount: \$393,03		anged)				
Please see attached beginning	g on Page Two	(2) for detailed :	information. All of	ther terms and con	nditions	remain th	e same
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of	he document referenced	in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full	force and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin	it)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR	ACTING OFFICER (Type or	r print)		
			Erika Eam Contracting Offi	icer			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC	?		16C. DATE SIGNE	
			BY Inta	lam		da 1	. .
(Signature of person authorized to	sign)		(Signature	of Contracting Officer)		81412	011

(Signature of person authorized to sign)



SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 Prescribed by GSATF

1

CONTINUATION PAGE

1. "Section B.6, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION—DELIVERY ORDER (JUN 1998), <u>delete</u> its entirety and <u>replace</u> with the following,

"(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered, and accepted under this contract is \$1,953,535. The Contracting Officer may unilaterally increase this amount as necessary for orders to be placed with the contractor during the contract period provided such orders are within any maximum ordering limitation prescribed under this contract.

(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$393,036.88. The Contracting Officer may issue orders for work up to the amount presently obligated. This obligated amount may be unilaterally increased from time to time by the Contracting Officer by written modification to this contract. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the contract ceiling as specified in paragraph a above. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this contract. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's sole risk."